eMEDD | SOMETHING TO BITE
COLOM> 5200 | s L

CEYLON MIXED GRILLED 3,600

Lamb sausage, pepper beef mignon, honey BBQ chicken drumstick, banana wrap modha fish steak,

charred calamari and prawns with spicy tomato relish.

CURRY LEAVE FLAVOR BATTERED PRAWN 3,100

Coriander and garlic marinated crunch prawn with green kochchi dip

FRIED SEAFOOD BITE COMBO 3,000

Crispy fried tangy fish cutlet, fish patties, Maldive fish Dhal wada, fried sprats with spiced tomato dip and green chili coconut chutney.

MUTTON MEAT BALL POLKIRI BADUMA 2,900

Local mutton meatball in thick coconut gravy

CHICKEN OR BEEF BURGER 2,800

Fusion pairing of slow cooked onion marmalade, fried egg, vegetable pickle, cheese sauce and chili garlic potato fries

HOT BUTTER CUTTLEFISH 2,500
Spicy wok fried crispy cuttle fish

BEEF FRITTERS 2,200

Crispy fried beef tenders with peppered mustard, onion, green chili and capsicum

PORK BELLY 1,700
Stir-fried pork belly with onion

BLACK PORK CURRY 1,700

Pork black curry with boiled cassava and coconut

CRISPY FRIED SHRIMPS WITH SEA SALT 1,500

Marinated whole red shrimps, crispy fried with garlic and sea salt

SRI LANKAN SPICED CHICKEN TENDERS 1,500

Chicken fillets with southern green chili curd

CRISPY CHICKEN 1,500
Spiced crispy chicken

CHICKEN SANDWICH 1,400

Sautéed onion, kochchi and chicken scrambled egg with chili garlic potato fries

FISH ROE TEMPERED 1,300

White fish roe stir-fried in Sri Lankan spices

CRISPED TEMPURA MUSHROOM 1,300

Crispy battered fried mushroom with a spicy dip

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL 1,000

with sweet chili sauce

TUNA COCONUT PANINI 800

Panini with Sri Lankan canned tuna, white coconut and nai miris

All price are subject to government taxes and service charges



eMEDL | SOMETHING TO BITE
CDLOM> 5200 | s L

BRICK OVEN PIZZA

Shaved chicken with kochchi cumin tomato sauce

Polos Ambula with melted cheese

CHOOSE YOUR FAVOURITE COLOMBAR KOTTU

KOTTU ROTTI - MUTTON
KOTTU ROTTI - SEAFOOD
KOTTU ROTTI - CHICKEN
KOTTU ROTTI - EGG

SIDES

stBiems’ 680 | Qusesm GurLs

DEVILLED CASHEW NUT

FRIED HENDALLA

EGG & CHEESE ROTI

SAVORY OMELET WITH CHEESE
MILKY COCONUT ROTI

SPICED POTATO FRIES

KADE PAAN WITH FRIED CURRY LEAVES OIL
OR SPICY CUMIN OIL OR GARLIC OIL

SEASONAL FRUITS TOSSED WITH SEA SALT AND CRACKED BLACK PEPPER

A seasonal fruit pickled with coconut vinegar, sea salt and pepper (pineapple or guava on availability)

All price are subject to government taxes and service charges

1,600
1,100

3,600
2,800
2,500
1,500

2,200

2,000

1,300

1,200

800

800

600

500



