

SOMETHING TO BITE മൂള്ള ക്രപ്പ

CEYLON MIXED GRILLED	3,600
Lamb sausage, pepper beef mignon, honey BBQ chicken drumstick, banana wrap modha fish steak,	
charred calamari and prawns with spicy tomato relish.	
CUDDY LEAVE ELAVOD BATTEDED DDAWN	7 100
CURRY LEAVE FLAVOR BATTERED PRAWN Coriander and garlic marinated crunch prawn with green kochchi dip	3,100
Containder and game marmated craner prawn with green kochem dip	
FRIED SEAFOOD BITE COMBO	3,000
Crispy fried tangy fish cutlet, fish patties, Maldive fish Dhal wada, fried sprats with spiced tomato dip and green chili coconut chutney.	
MUTTON MEAT BALL POLKIRI BADUMA	2,900
Local mutton meatball in thick coconut gravy	
CHICKEN OR BEEF BURGER	2,800
Fusion pairing of slow cooked onion marmalade, fried egg, vegetable pickle, cheese sauce and chili garlic potato fries	2,000
·	
HOT BUTTER CUTTLEFISH	2,500
Spicy wok fried crispy cuttle fish	
BEEF FRITTERS	2,200
Crispy fried beef tenders with peppered mustard, onion, green chili and capsicum	
PORK BELLY	1,700
Stir-fried pork belly with onion	1,700
BLACK PORK CURRY	1,700
Pork black curry with boiled cassava and coconut	
CRISPY FRIED SHRIMPS WITH SEA SALT	1,500
Marinated whole red shrimps, crispy fried with garlic and sea salt	
SRI LANKAN SPICED CHICKEN TENDERS	1,500
Chicken fillets with southern green chili curd	1,555
CRISPY CHICKEN	1,500
Spiced crispy chicken	
	1 / 00
CHICKEN SANDWICH	1,400
Sautéed onion, kochchi and chicken scrambled egg with chili garlic potato fries	
FISH ROE TEMPERED	1,300
White fish roe stir-fried in Sri Lankan spices	1,555
CRISPED TEMPURA MUSHROOM	1,300
Crispy battered fried mushroom with a spicy dip	
VECETARI E CRRING ROLL	1.000
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL	1,000
with sweet chili sauce	
TUNA COCONUT PANINI	800

Panini with Sri Lankan canned tuna, white coconut and nai miris



SOMETHING TO BITE മൂയാ | ക്ഥല്ല

BRICK OVEN PIZZA	
Shaved chicken with kochchi cumin tomato sauce	1,600
Polos Ambula with melted cheese	1,100
CHOOSE YOUR FAVOURITE COLOMBAR KOTTU	
KOTTU DOTTU MUITTON	7.000
KOTTU ROTTI - MUTTON	3,600
KOTTU ROTTI - SEAFOOD	2,800
KOTTU ROTTI - CHICKEN	2,500
KOTTU ROTTI - EGG	1,500
SIDES	
சැත්තෙන් පොඩ්ඩක් பெத்தெங் பொட்டக்	
ும் செய்யமை டி மிப்தயதுள். மிபிட்டில்	
DEVILLED CASHEW NUT	2,200
	_,
FRIED HENDALLA	2,000
	_,000
EGG & CHEESE ROTI	1,300
	1,555
SAVORY OMELET WITH CHEESE	1,200
SATORI OMELLI WIIII SHLESL	1,200
MILKY COCONUT ROTI	800
MILKI COCONOT ROTI	
SPICED POTATO FRIES	900
SPICED POTATO FRIES	800
KADE PAAN WITH FRIED CURRY LEAVES OIL	600
OR SPICY CUMIN OIL OR GARLIC OIL	600
SEASONAL FRUITS TOSSED WITH SEA SALT AND CRACKED BLACK PEPPER	500